
BID OPENING - Nov. 17, 2016 AWARD DATE - Dec. 15, 2016

Bid item # Description Unit Qty UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

1 Mobilization (3.5% Maximum) LS 1

$16,000.00 $16,000.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

2 Mechanical, Electrical and 

Instrumentation Work

LS 1

$446,000.00 $446,000.00 $761,000.00 $761,000.00 $418,000.00 $418,000.00 $426,000.00 $426,000.00

$462,000.00 $788,000.00 $430,000.00 436,000.00

3 Contingency (10%) LS 1 $46,200.00 $46,200.00 $78,800.00 $78,800.00 $43,000.00 $43,000.00 $43,600.00 43,600.00

$508,200.00 $866,800.00 $473,000.00 $479,600.00

Poole & Kent Company of Florida                                            

1715 W. Lemon St.                                     

Tampa, FL 33606

Wharton-Smith, Inc.          4912 W. La 

Salle St.            Tampa, FL 33607

NE WRF Effluent Pump Station Valves & Slide Gate Replacement # 16-0005-UT

SUBTOTAL: 

TOTAL PROJECT COST (BID ITEMS 1-3) 

PCL Construction, Inc.           3810 

Northdale Blvd.           Tampa, FL 33624

TLC Diversified, Inc.                                                

2719- 17th St. E.                                                   

Palmetto, FL 34221


